June 2021 Retractions

Title Journal Date

Retraction notice to "Sustaining benefits of nutritional therapy Molecular genetics and metabolism 2021-06-25
in young adults with phenylketonuria - A 2..year prospective reports

study" [Molecular Genetics and Metabolism Reports 22

(2020) 100573].

Retraction notice to "Case-control study about the Molecular genetics and metabolism 2021-06-25
acceptance of Pegvaliase in Phenylketonuria" Molecular reports

Genetics and Metabolism Reports 22 (2020) 100557.

Formulation and Evaluation of a Topical Niosomal Gel International journal of nanomedicine  2021-06-25

Containing a Combination of Benzoyl Peroxide and Tretinoin
for Antiacne Activity [Retraction].

Retraction notice to "Creative novation behaviour therapy as a Behaviour research and therapy 2021-06-25
prophylactic treatment for cancer and coronary heart

disease: Part I-Description of treatment" [Behaviour Research

and Therapy 29 (1) (1991) 1-16].

microRNA-944 Inhibits the Malignancy of Hepatocellular Cancer management and research 2021-06-24
Carcinoma by Directly Targeting IGF-1R and Deactivating the
PI3K/Akt Signaling Pathway [Retraction].

Retraction: Nutritional and Biochemical Parameters Among Cureus 2021-06-22
Multiple Sclerosis Patients: A Case-Control Study.
Sequential treatment of phenethyl isothiocyanate increases ~ American journal of translational 2021-06-21

sensitivity of Temozolomide resistant glioblastoma cells by research
decreasing expression of MGMT via NF-..B pathway
[Retraction].

Retraction: Using the Modified Delphi Method to Propose and Perspectives in health information 2021-06-22
Validate Components of a Child Injury Surveillance System management

for Iran.

Retraction Notice to: Application of Inorganic Nanocomposite iScience 2021-06-18

Hydrogels in Bone Tissue Engineering.

Retraction: Comparison of Oral versus Intravenous Proton Cureus 2021-06-18
Pump Inhibitors in Preventing Re-bleeding from Peptic Ulcer
after Successful Endoscopic Therapy.

Metformin Decreases Insulin Resistance in Type 1 Diabetes Drug design, development and therapy = 2021-06-17
Through Regulating P53 and RAP2A in vitro and in vivo
[Retraction].

Retraction notice for: "IncRNA CCAT1 promotes cell Brazilian journal of medical and 2021-06-16
proliferation, migration, and invasion by down-regulation of biological research = Revista brasileira

miR-143 in FTC-133 thyroid carcinoma cell line" [Braz J Med  de pesquisas medicas e biologicas

Biol Res (2018) 51(6): e7046].

Retraction notice for: "Long non-coding RNA HOTAIR Brazilian journal of medical and 2021-06-16
promotes UVB-induced apoptosis and inflammatory injury by  biological research = Revista brasileira

up-regulation of PKR in keratinocytes" [Braz J Med Biol Res de pesquisas medicas e biologicas

(2018) 51(8): €6896].

Retraction notice for: "Long non-coding RNA-ROR aggravates  Brazilian journal of medical and 2021-06-16
myocardial ischemia/reperfusion injury" [Braz J Med Biol Res  biological research = Revista brasileira

(2018) 51(6): e6555]. de pesquisas medicas e biologicas

miR-622 Suppresses Tumor Formation by Directly Targeting ~ OncoTargets and therapy 2021-06-11
VEGFA in Papillary Thyroid Carcinoma [Retraction].

Retraction. Journal of cellular biochemistry 2021-06-10
Retraction. Journal of cellular biochemistry 2021-06-09
Retraction. Journal of cellular biochemistry 2021-06-09
Retraction. Journal of cellular biochemistry 2021-06-09
Retraction. Journal of cellular biochemistry 2021-06-09

Retraction. Journal of cellular biochemistry 2021-06-09



Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.

LINC00665 Promotes the Progression of Multiple Myeloma
by Adsorbing miR-214-3p and Positively Regulating the
Expression of PSMD10 and ASF1B [Retraction].

Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.

Retraction: Chemical synthesis and antigenic activity of a
phosphatidylinositol mannoside epitope from Mycobacterium

tuberculosis.

Retraction: Evaluation of Ultrasound-guided Erector Spinae
Plane Block and Oblique Subcostal Transversus Abdominis
Plane Block in Laparoscopic Cholecystectomy: Randomized,

Title

Controlled, Prospective Study.

Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.

Journal

Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
OncoTargets and therapy

Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry

Chemical communications (Cambridge,

England)

Anesthesia, essays and researches

Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry

DE(]
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-09
2021-06-23
2021-06-09
2021-06-09

2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-08
2021-06-15

2021-06-08

2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04



Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.
Retraction.

In vitro/vivo Drug Release and Anti-Diabetic Cardiomyopathy
Properties of Curcumin/PBLG-PEG-PBLG Nanoparticles

[Retraction].

Retraction statement: MicroRNA-222 promotes
tumorigenesis via targeting DKK2 and activating the Wnt/..-
catenin signaling pathway.

"Twenty-first birthday drinking: Extreme drinking episodes and
white matter microstructural changes in the fornix and corpus
callosum": Retraction of Boness et al. (2019).

Retraction: Ginsenoside Rf alleviates dysmenorrhea and
inflammation through the BDNF-TrkB-CREB pathway in a rat
model of endometriosis.

Title

Journal
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular biochemistry
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology
Journal of cellular physiology

International journal of nanomedicine

FEBS letters

Experimental and clinical
psychopharmacology

Food & function

Retraction: Uterine Inversion Secondary to a Large Prolapsed Cureus

Leiomyoma: Diagnostic and Management Challenges.

Retraction: Li, M., et al. W-GPCR Routing Method for Vehicular
Ad Hoc Networks. Sensors 2020, 20, 3406.

Sensors (Basel, Switzerland)

DE(]
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-04
2021-06-03

2021-05-31

2021-06-07

2021-06-08

2021-06-09

2021-05-29



