June 2021 Retractions

Title	Journal	Date
Retraction notice to "Sustaining benefits of nutritional therapy in young adults with phenylketonuria - A 2year prospective study" [Molecular Genetics and Metabolism Reports 22 (2020) 100573].	Molecular genetics and metabolism reports	2021-06-25
Retraction notice to "Case-control study about the acceptance of Pegvaliase in Phenylketonuria" Molecular Genetics and Metabolism Reports 22 (2020) 100557.	Molecular genetics and metabolism reports	2021-06-25
Formulation and Evaluation of a Topical Niosomal Gel Containing a Combination of Benzoyl Peroxide and Tretinoin for Antiacne Activity [Retraction].	International journal of nanomedicine	2021-06-25
Retraction notice to "Creative novation behaviour therapy as a prophylactic treatment for cancer and coronary heart disease: Part I-Description of treatment" [Behaviour Research and Therapy 29 (1) (1991) 1-16].	Behaviour research and therapy	2021-06-25
microRNA-944 Inhibits the Malignancy of Hepatocellular Carcinoma by Directly Targeting IGF-1R and Deactivating the PI3K/Akt Signaling Pathway [Retraction].	Cancer management and research	2021-06-24
Retraction: Nutritional and Biochemical Parameters Among Multiple Sclerosis Patients: A Case-Control Study.	Cureus	2021-06-22
Sequential treatment of phenethyl isothiocyanate increases sensitivity of Temozolomide resistant glioblastoma cells by decreasing expression of MGMT via NFB pathway [Retraction].	American journal of translational research	2021-06-21
Retraction: Using the Modified Delphi Method to Propose and Validate Components of a Child Injury Surveillance System for Iran.	Perspectives in health information management	2021-06-22
Retraction Notice to: Application of Inorganic Nanocomposite Hydrogels in Bone Tissue Engineering.	iScience	2021-06-18
Retraction: Comparison of Oral versus Intravenous Proton Pump Inhibitors in Preventing Re-bleeding from Peptic Ulcer after Successful Endoscopic Therapy.	Cureus	2021-06-18
Metformin Decreases Insulin Resistance in Type 1 Diabetes Through Regulating P53 and RAP2A in vitro and in vivo [Retraction].	Drug design, development and therapy	2021-06-17
Retraction notice for: "IncRNA CCAT1 promotes cell proliferation, migration, and invasion by down-regulation of miR-143 in FTC-133 thyroid carcinoma cell line" [Braz J Med Biol Res (2018) 51(6): e7046].	Brazilian journal of medical and biological research = Revista brasileira de pesquisas medicas e biologicas	2021-06-16
Retraction notice for: "Long non-coding RNA HOTAIR promotes UVB-induced apoptosis and inflammatory injury by up-regulation of PKR in keratinocytes" [Braz J Med Biol Res (2018) 51(8): e6896].	Brazilian journal of medical and biological research = Revista brasileira de pesquisas medicas e biologicas	2021-06-16
Retraction notice for: "Long non-coding RNA-ROR aggravates myocardial ischemia/reperfusion injury" [Braz J Med Biol Res (2018) 51(6): e6555].	Brazilian journal of medical and biological research = Revista brasileira de pesquisas medicas e biologicas	2021-06-16
miR-622 Suppresses Tumor Formation by Directly Targeting VEGFA in Papillary Thyroid Carcinoma [Retraction].	OncoTargets and therapy	2021-06-11
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-10
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09

Title	Journal	Date
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-23
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-09
LINC00665 Promotes the Progression of Multiple Myeloma by Adsorbing miR-214-3p and Positively Regulating the Expression of PSMD10 and ASF1B [Retraction].	OncoTargets and therapy	2021-06-09
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-08
Retraction: Chemical synthesis and antigenic activity of a phosphatidylinositol mannoside epitope from Mycobacterium tuberculosis.	Chemical communications (Cambridge, England)	2021-06-15
Retraction: Evaluation of Ultrasound-guided Erector Spinae Plane Block and Oblique Subcostal Transversus Abdominis Plane Block in Laparoscopic Cholecystectomy: Randomized, Controlled, Prospective Study.	Anesthesia, essays and researches	2021-06-08
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04

Title	Journal	Date
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular biochemistry	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
Retraction.	Journal of cellular physiology	2021-06-04
In vitro/vivo Drug Release and Anti-Diabetic Cardiomyopathy Properties of Curcumin/PBLG-PEG-PBLG Nanoparticles [Retraction].	International journal of nanomedicine	2021-06-03
Retraction statement: MicroRNA-222 promotes tumorigenesis via targeting DKK2 and activating the Wnt/catenin signaling pathway.	FEBS letters	2021-05-31
"Twenty-first birthday drinking: Extreme drinking episodes and white matter microstructural changes in the fornix and corpus callosum": Retraction of Boness et al. (2019).	Experimental and clinical psychopharmacology	2021-06-07
Retraction: Ginsenoside Rf alleviates dysmenorrhea and inflammation through the BDNF-TrkB-CREB pathway in a rat model of endometriosis.	Food & function	2021-06-08
Retraction: Uterine Inversion Secondary to a Large Prolapsed Leiomyoma: Diagnostic and Management Challenges.	Cureus	2021-06-09
Retraction: Li, M., et al. W-GPCR Routing Method for Vehicular Ad Hoc Networks. Sensors 2020, 20, 3406.	Sensors (Basel, Switzerland)	2021-05-29